



Menu items and their Allergenic ingredients

Menu item	Allergenic content													
	CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN for example (wheat,rye,barley oats,spelt, khorasan)	CRUSTACEANS for example prawn, crab Lobster crayfish etc.	EGGS	FISH	PEANUTS	SOY BEANS	MILK including Lactose	TREE NUTS almonds walnuts cashews pecan brazil pistachio macadamia	CELERY including celeriac	MUSTARDS	SESAME SEEDS	LUPIN	SULPHUR DIOXIDE	MOLLUSCS for example clams, mussels, whelks, oysters, snails, squid etc.
Crème Brule cheesecake	WHEAT		EGGS				MILK							
Lemon tartlet	WHEAT		EGGS					ALMONDS						
Chocolate brownie	WHEAT		EGGS			SOYA	MILK							
Menu item Sides														
Fries														
Onion rings	WHEAT						MILK							
New potatoes							MILK							

